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38 risposte

Vedi tutte le risposte

Riepilogo

Select your School

ITIS Santucc [17]

St Johns CofE [0]
- Szhola Podsta [0]
- Lambertizchul [0]

Lawa M e
=AY A Denizcili [C

ITCG Miccali [21]

ITCG Niccolini Volterra - Italy 21 55%
ITIS Santucci Pomarance - Italy 17 45%
St Johns CofE (C) School, Wetley Rocks - England 0 0%
Szkola Podstawowa nr 13 - Poland 0 0%
Lambertischule Aurich - Germany 0 0%
AYA Denizcilik Anadolu Meslek Lisesi- Turkey 0 0%
You start working on this project with
willingness to work

distrust

concemn

much interest
indifference beca...
curiosity because...
0 4 8 12 16 20 24

willingness to work 12 32%
distrust 4 1%
concern 3 8%
much interest 21 55%

indifference because you believe that the topic is not interesting 3 8%
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curiosity because you're generally open to all initiatives 14 37%

You believe it helpful to talk about the job prospects in this moment of your
life

— | think it i [10]

‘II iz complet [2]
Mow | want to [2]

| think it is [3]

| think it i [11]——

| think iti [10]———

It is completely useless 2 5%

Now | want to focus on learning 2 5%

| think it is premature 3 8%
| think it is useful 10 26%
| think it is only partly useful 11 29%
| think it is very useful 10 26%

Enhanced knowledge in core subjects [What do you expect from this
project:]
strongly disagree
disagree
neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree

o 3 B 9 12 15
strongly disagree 2 5%
disagree 4 1%
neither agree nor disagree 11 29%
agree 15 39%
strongly agree 6 16%

More skills in specialisation subjects [What do you expect from this project:]
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strangly disagree
disagree

neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree 0 0%
disagree 7 18%
neither agree nor disagree 12 32%
agree 15 39%
strongly agree 4 1%

Better relationship with classmates [What do you expect from this project:]

strongly disagree
disagree

neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree 2 5%
disagree 4 1%
neither agree nor disagree 10 26%
agree 17  45%
strongly agree 5 13%

Better relationship with teachers [What do you expect from this project:]

strongly disagree
disagree

neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree
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strongly disagree 4 1%
disagree 4 1%
neither agree nor disagree 11 29%
agree 14 37%
strongly agree 5 13%

Better relationship with company staff [What do you expect from this

project:]

strongly disagree
disagree

neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree

o 3 B
strongly disagree 0 0%
disagree 5 13%
neither agree nor disagree 10 26%
agree 14 37%
strongly agree 9 24%

More abilities to reflect on my weaknesses or strengths [What do you expect

from this project:]

strongly disagree
disagree

neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree 3 8%
disagree 3 8%
neither agree nor disagree 10 26%
agree 15 39%
strongly agree 7 18%
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Increased awareness in the choice of future training or employment [What
do you expect from this project:]

strongly disagree
disagres |

neither agree nor... |
agree |

strongly agree-|

=
L
el
w
-
P2

15
strongly disagree 2 5%
disagree 1 3%
neither agree nor disagree 7 18%
agree 13 34%
strongly agree 15 39%

Increased motivation to study [What do you expect from this project:]

strongly disagree
disagree

neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree 7 18%
disagree 6 16%
neither agree nor disagree 7 18%
agree 1 29%
strongly agree 7 18%

Increased sense of responsibility [What do you expect from this project:]
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strangly disagree
disagree

neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree 4 1%
disagree 3 8%
neither agree nor disagree 11 29%
agree 14 37%
strongly agree 6 16%

Higher degree of autonomy [What do you expect from this project:]

strongly disagree
disagree

neither agree nor...
agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree 0 0%
disagree 8 21%
neither agree nor disagree 6 16%
agree 15 39%
strongly agree 9 24%

Numero di risposte giornaliere
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